Patient Survey Results 2012 /2013
The results so far are shown below.

Total responses: 144

1 When did you last see a Dr at Midway Surgery?

In the past three months 105 3%
Between 3 and 6 months ago 25 L%
More than 6 months ago 12 [ 8%
I have never been seen at Midway 0 0%
Surgery
2 How do you normally book your appointment to see a doctor or nurse at Midway
Surgery?
In person 18 L12%
By telephone 103 N 2 %o
Online via our website 22 | 15%
3 When you have booked your appointmentis it ata time suitable for you?
Aways 62 . 3 %
Usually 80 L 55%
Never 1 0%
4 How easy do you find getting into the building at the surgery?
Very easy 123 m———————
86%
Fairly easy 18 L12%
Not very easy 2 1%
Not atall easy 0 0%
5 How clean is the GP surgery?
Very clean 134
93%
Fairly clean 9 6%
Not very clean 0 0%
Not at all clean 0 0%
6 How helpful do you find the receptionists at Midway surgery?
Very helpful M8 ——————
83%
Fairly helpful 20 | 14%
Not very helpful 3 2%
Not at all helpful 0 0%
7 How satisfied are you with the opening hours at the Midway surgery?
Very satisfied 101 R, 0 %
Fairly satisfied 39 L 2T%
Neither satisfied or dissatisfied 4 2%
Very dissatisfied 0 0%
8 The lasttime you saw a Dr at the surgery how good was the Dr at each of the
following?
8a) Giving you enough time
Very Good 106 L T3%
Good 32 L22%
Neither good nor poor 5 3%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 0 0%
8b) Asking about your symptoms
Very Good 103 . 1 7
Good 34 _23%
Neither good nor poor 4 2%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 2 1%
Does not apply 0 0%
8c) Listeningtoyou
Very Good 108 R | © o
Good 26 18%
Neither good nor poor 7 1A%
Poor 2 1%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 0 0%
8d) Explaining tests and treatments
Very Good L ——
Good 25 -1 7%
Neither good nor poor 5 3%
Poor 5 3%
Very Poor 1 0%
Does not apply 6 4%
8 e) Involving you in decisions about your care
Very Good 103 R 2 %
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Good 18 [L12%

Neither good nor poor 12 8%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 8 5%
8f) Treating you with care and respect
Very Good L ———
Good 26 18%
Neither good nor poor 5 3%
Poor 2 1%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 1 0%
8 g) Obtaining your consent before examination
Very Good 9 emesec—
68%
Good 19 [ 13%
Neither good nor poor 4 2%
Poor 2 1%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 20 L 14%
9 Did you have confidence and trustin the doctor you saw?
Yes, definitely 126 J——————.—
88%
Yes, to some extent 13 -9%
No, notatall 3 2%
Dontknow or cant say 1 0%

10  Thelasttime you saw a Nurse Practioner at the surgery how good was the
Nurse Practioner at each of the following?
10 a) Giving you enough time

Very Good 97 . o
Good 24 L 18%
Neither good nor poor 3 2%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 5 3%
10 b) Asking about your symptoms
Very Good 87— 7
Good 25 | 19%
Neither good nor poor 5 |[3%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 2 1%
Does not apply 14 [ 10%
10 c) Listening to you
Very Good Lo T ———T Y
Good 23 L 17%
Neither good nor poor 5 3%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 6 4%
10 d) Explaining tests and treatments
Very Good 85 mesec—
65%
Good 26 20%
Neither good nor poor 4 |3%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 13 L10%
10 e) Involving you in decisions about your care
Very Good 8 ———— 7
Good 23 1T
Neither good nor poor 3 12%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 2 1%
Does not apply 19 L 14%
10f) Treating you with care and respect
Very Good L ———
Good 16 12%
Neither good nor poor 1 0%
Poor 4 3%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 5 3%
10 g) Obtaining your consent before examination
Very Good 55 meeecc—
65%
Good 23 L%
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Neither good nor poor 1 0%

Poor 0 0%

Very Poor 1 0%

Does not apply 19 L 14%

11 Did you have confidence and trustin the Nurse Practioner you saw?

Yes, definitely L ———
83%

Yes, to some extent 13 [L10%

No, not at all 3 |2%

Dont know or cant say 5 3%

12 Thelasttime you saw a Practice Nurse at the surgery how good was the
Practice Nurse at each of the following?

12 a) Giving you enough time

Very Good 93 . 57
Good 23 18%
Neither good nor poor 1 0%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 7 5%
12 b) Asking about your symptoms
Very Good 79— 7
Good 22 1%
Neither good nor poor 5 4%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 16 [ 13%
12 c) Listening to you
Very Good 95 . 7 7
Good 18 [ 14%
Neither good nor poor 2 |1 %
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 7 5%
12 d) Explaining tests and treatments
Very Good 7 —————— 7
Good 20 . 16%
Neither good nor poor 3 12%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 20 . 16%
12 e) Involving you in decisions about your care
Very Good L B —
Good 21 _1 7%
Neither good nor poor 3 2%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 26 1%
12f) Treating you with care and respect
Very Good 9 . G %o
Good 21 L%
Neither good nor poor 0 0%
Poor 1 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 7 5%
12 g) Obtaining your consent before examination
Very Good L T —
Good 19 L 15%
Neither good nor poor 1 0%
Poor 0 0%
Very Poor 0 0%
Does not apply 27 L 22%
13  Did you have confidence and trustin the Practice Nurse you saw?
Yes, definitely L ——
85%
Yes, to some extent 12 -9%
No, notatall 0 0%
Dont know or cant say 6 4%
14 In general, how satisfied are you with the care you received at Midway surgery?
Very satisfied L ——
87%
Fairly satisfied 15 [L10%
Neither satisfied or dissatisfied 2 1%
Very dissatisfied 1 0%
15  Would you recommend Midway Surgery to someone who has just moved to your
local area?

Midway Surgery - Printed on 28-Apr-20 10:11 - Page 3 of 5



16

17

18
18 a)

18 b)

18c¢c)

18 d)

18¢€)

181)

18 9)

19

20

Yes 13 mas————

93%
Maybe 6 4%
Not sure 2 1%
Probably not 0 0%
Definitely not 1 0%

Do you have anylong-standing health problem, disability or infirmity? Please
include anything that has troubled you over a period of time or that s likely to
affect you over a period of time?

Yes(Go to Q17) 91

65%
No 47 _33%
Don'tknow or can't say 2 1%

Have you had discussions in the past 12 months with a Doctor or Nurse about
how best to deal with your health problems?

Yes(Go to Q18) 9B emeeme———
90%
No 10 9%

In these discussions above...

Did the doctor or nurse take notice of your views about how to deal with your
health problem?
Yes 50—
90%
No 1 1%
Dont know 5 5%
N/A 3 3%

Did the doctor or nurse give you information about the things you might do to
deal with your health problem?
Yes 59 meeeecm——
91%
No 2 2%
Dont know 2 2%
N/A 4 A%

Did you and the doctor or nurse agree how best to manage your health
problem?

Yes 50 —————
88%

No 5 [5%

Dont know 2 2%

N/A 4 4%

Did the doctor or nurse give you a written document about the discussions you
had about managing your health problem?
Yes 25 _25%
No Y ——8 7
Dont know 4 4%
N/A "M L%

Would you have liked a written plan summarising your discussion with the
doctor or nurse?
Yes 22 _22%
No 58— 7
Dont know 9 9%
N/A 8 |L.8%

Did the doctor or nurse ever mention that you had something called a care
plan?

Yes 7 L%

No [ ————
Dont know 5 5%

N/A 12 12%

Were you happy with the agreed plan to be referred to a specialist or secondary
care provider?

Yes 37 L 38%

No 2 2%

Dont know 6 6%

N/A 5 emeeeem———3%

Do you think that having these discussions with your doctor or nurse has helped
improve how you manage your health problems?

Yes 64
66%
To some extent 23 L23%
No 3 3%
Dont know or cant say 6 6%

In the past 6 months have you had enough support from local services or
organisations to help you manage your long-term health conditions? (Please
think about all services and organisations, not just at Midway surgery)

Yes M ————4
To some extent 15 L 15%
No 6 6%
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Dont know or cantremember 3 3%

| have not needed such support 31 R 3 1 %
Go back
FULL LIST OF SERVICES GP Registrar Training Resources
# Patient Access # Policies
Antenatal Care Coronary Heart Disease. Minor Surgery TestResults
Asthma Diabetes Phlebotomy Clinic Travel Clinic
Cervical Smears Flu Vaccination Planning Your Pregnancy Weight Management
Childhood Immunisations Heart Monitoring Postnatal Care Non NHS Work
Contraception Hypertension Sexual Health
COPD Shingles Vaccination
Stop Smoking
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http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/policy_and_complaints_t69841.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/emis_t69840.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/training_practice_t66928.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/private_services_not_provided_by_the_nhs_t67953.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/weight_management_t67769.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/travel_health_and_vaccinations_t67749.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/test_results_t65937.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/smoking_cessation_t67759.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/shingles_vaccination_t154802.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/sexual_health___family_planning_t67755.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/postnatal_care_t67771.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/planning_your_pregnancy_t67780.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/phlebotomy_clinic_t123377.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/t67761.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/hypertension_t67774.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/heart_monitoring_t67763.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/flu_vaccinations_t154769.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/diabetes_t67754.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/coronary_heart_disease_t67765.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/copd___how_we_can_help_t67760.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/contraception_t67757.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/baby_and_childhood_immunisations_t67770.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/cervical_smear_tests_t67775.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/asthma_t67777.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/antenatal_care_t67762.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/p6037.html?a=1

